
Kinderlauf  am  25.06.2016

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 8 Kerlies, Felix TSV Harburg Triakids SMB06 1 5 : 4 8 , 0 
2 12 Wiedemann, Marius TSV Harburg Triakids SMA03 1 5 : 5 8 , 0 
3 13 Röthinger, Julian TSV Harburg Triakids SMC07 1 6 : 1 2 , 0 
4 3 Rühl, Luis TSV Harburg Triakids SMB06 2 6 : 1 9 , 0 
5 10 Schreitmüller, Max TSV Harburg Triakids SMA04 2 6 : 2 6 , 0 
6 4 Schröppel, Henri TSV Harburg Triakids SMC07 2 6 : 3 3 , 0 
7 18 Korntheuer, Piet TSV Harburg Triakids SMB06 3 6 : 3 5 , 0 
8 1 Göttler, Chiara TSV Harburg Triakids SWB06 1 6 : 4 2 , 0 
9 16 Schreitmüller, Stine TSV Harburg Triakids SWB05 2 6 : 5 0 , 0 

10 20 Stegmüller, Luis TSV Harburg Triakids SMB05 4 6 : 5 2 , 0 
11 7 Weiland, Julia TSV Harburg Triakids SWC08 1 6 : 5 4 , 0 
12 6 Schreitmüller, Luca TSV Harburg Triakids SMC08 3 6 : 5 5 , 0 
13 9 Wiedemann, Benjamin TSV Harburg Triakids SMD09 1 7 : 0 9 , 0 
14 14 Feldmann, Mia TSV Harburg Triakids SWC08 2 7 : 1 1 , 0 
15 2 Göttler, Giulia TSV Harburg Triakids SWC08 3 7 : 1 6 , 0 
16 21 Spielberger, Felix SV Mauren SMD10 2 7 : 2 9 , 0 
17 15 Pohl, Hannah TSV Harburg Triakids SWC07 4 7 : 3 4 , 0 
18 11 Dreger, Evelyn TSV Harburg Triakids SWC07 5 7 : 5 1 , 0 
19 5 Lernhard, Andreas TSV Harburg Triakids SMD10 3 8 : 0 8 , 0 
20 17 Kirschner, Luca TSV Harburg Triakids SWB06 3 8 : 4 2 , 0 
21 19 Weiland, Daniel TSV Harburg Triakids SMD13 4 1 2 : 5 0 , 0 

Kinderlauf  am  25.06.2016

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 8 Kerlies, Felix TSV Harburg Triakids SMB06 1 5 : 4 8 , 0 
2 12 Wiedemann, Marius TSV Harburg Triakids SMA03 1 5 : 5 8 , 0 
3 13 Röthinger, Julian TSV Harburg Triakids SMC07 1 6 : 1 2 , 0 
4 3 Rühl, Luis TSV Harburg Triakids SMB06 2 6 : 1 9 , 0 
5 10 Schreitmüller, Max TSV Harburg Triakids SMA04 2 6 : 2 6 , 0 
6 4 Schröppel, Henri TSV Harburg Triakids SMC07 2 6 : 3 3 , 0 
7 18 Korntheuer, Piet TSV Harburg Triakids SMB06 3 6 : 3 5 , 0 
8 20 Stegmüller, Luis TSV Harburg Triakids SMB05 4 6 : 5 2 , 0 
9 6 Schreitmüller, Luca TSV Harburg Triakids SMC08 3 6 : 5 5 , 0 

10 9 Wiedemann, Benjamin TSV Harburg Triakids SMD09 1 7 : 0 9 , 0 
11 21 Spielberger, Felix SV Mauren SMD10 2 7 : 2 9 , 0 
12 5 Lernhard, Andreas TSV Harburg Triakids SMD10 3 8 : 0 8 , 0 
13 19 Weiland, Daniel TSV Harburg Triakids SMD13 4 1 2 : 5 0 , 0 

Kinderlauf  am  25.06.2016

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 1 Göttler, Chiara TSV Harburg Triakids SWB06 1 6 : 4 2 , 0 
2 16 Schreitmüller, Stine TSV Harburg Triakids SWB05 2 6 : 5 0 , 0 
3 7 Weiland, Julia TSV Harburg Triakids SWC08 1 6 : 5 4 , 0 
4 14 Feldmann, Mia TSV Harburg Triakids SWC08 2 7 : 1 1 , 0 
5 2 Göttler, Giulia TSV Harburg Triakids SWC08 3 7 : 1 6 , 0 
6 15 Pohl, Hannah TSV Harburg Triakids SWC07 4 7 : 3 4 , 0 
7 11 Dreger, Evelyn TSV Harburg Triakids SWC07 5 7 : 5 1 , 0 
8 17 Kirschner, Luca TSV Harburg Triakids SWB06 3 8 : 4 2 , 0 
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Kinderlauf  am  25.06.2016

Ergebnisliste  -  Schüler D
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 9 Wiedemann, Benjamin TSV Harburg Triakids SMD09 1 7 : 0 9 , 0 
2 21 Spielberger, Felix SV Mauren SMD10 2 7 : 2 9 , 0 
3 5 Lernhard, Andreas TSV Harburg Triakids SMD10 3 8 : 0 8 , 0 
4 19 Weiland, Daniel TSV Harburg Triakids SMD13 4 1 2 : 5 0 , 0 

Kinderlauf  am  25.06.2016

Ergebnisliste  -  Schüler C
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 13 Röthinger, Julian TSV Harburg Triakids SMC07 1 6 : 1 2 , 0 
2 4 Schröppel, Henri TSV Harburg Triakids SMC07 2 6 : 3 3 , 0 
3 6 Schreitmüller, Luca TSV Harburg Triakids SMC08 3 6 : 5 5 , 0 

Kinderlauf  am  25.06.2016

Ergebnisliste  -  Schülerinnen C
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 7 Weiland, Julia TSV Harburg Triakids SWC08 1 6 : 5 4 , 0 
2 14 Feldmann, Mia TSV Harburg Triakids SWC08 2 7 : 1 1 , 0 
3 2 Göttler, Giulia TSV Harburg Triakids SWC08 3 7 : 1 6 , 0 
4 15 Pohl, Hannah TSV Harburg Triakids SWC07 4 7 : 3 4 , 0 
5 11 Dreger, Evelyn TSV Harburg Triakids SWC07 5 7 : 5 1 , 0 

Kinderlauf  am  25.06.2016

Ergebnisliste  -  Schüler B
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 8 Kerlies, Felix TSV Harburg Triakids SMB06 1 5 : 4 8 , 0 
2 3 Rühl, Luis TSV Harburg Triakids SMB06 2 6 : 1 9 , 0 
3 18 Korntheuer, Piet TSV Harburg Triakids SMB06 3 6 : 3 5 , 0 
4 20 Stegmüller, Luis TSV Harburg Triakids SMB05 4 6 : 5 2 , 0 

Kinderlauf  am  25.06.2016

Ergebnisliste  -  Schülerinnen B
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 1 Göttler, Chiara TSV Harburg Triakids SWB06 1 6 : 4 2 , 0 
2 16 Schreitmüller, Stine TSV Harburg Triakids SWB05 2 6 : 5 0 , 0 
3 17 Kirschner, Luca TSV Harburg Triakids SWB06 3 8 : 4 2 , 0 

Kinderlauf  am  25.06.2016

Ergebnisliste  -  Schüler A
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 12 Wiedemann, Marius TSV Harburg Triakids SMA03 1 5 : 5 8 , 0 
2 10 Schreitmüller, Max TSV Harburg Triakids SMA04 2 6 : 2 6 , 0 

Tria Seite  2 / 2

25.06.2016  -  19:16:42

Pack den Bock - Kinderlauf


